
NEW ENGLAND STATES, LONG ISLAND
Kevin Chamberlain
Charlestown, NH
603-490-2670
kevin@cummingsandbricker.com

CENTRAL & EASTERN NEW YORK
John Maier
Otego, NY
607-437-1092
john@cummingsandbricker.com

WESTERN NY, FINGER LAKES,  
NORTHWESTERN PA
Brett Rhinehart
Gasport, NY
716-725-1191
brett@cummingsandbricker.com

NORTHEASTERN & NORTH CENTRAL 
PA, SOUTHEASTERN & SOUTH CENTRAL 
NEW YORK, NORTHERN NEW JERSEY
Bill Lopatofsky
Uniondale, PA
570-510-3572
blopatofsky@cummingsandbricker.com

VIRGINIA & WEST VIRGINIA
Mike Garrison
Harrisonburg, VA
540-383-2350
mike@cummingsandbricker.com

WESTERN PA, EASTERN OHIO
L. Scott Morrison
Freeport, PA
724-316-9407
smorrison@cummingsandbricker.com

SOUTHEASTERN PA, MARYLAND,  
DELAWARE, SOUTHERN NEW JERSEY
Whitney Case
Airville, PA
410-458-1046
whitney@cummingsandbricker.com

WESTERN OHIO, INDIANA, MICHIGAN
Charlie Dilts
Winamac, IN
585-815-3991
charlie@cummingsandbricker.com

CUMMINGS & BRICKER, INC.

Distributor of agricultural, construction, forestry, landscaping and snow equipment

TERRITORY MANAGERS
Order online or check order status by logging into the dealer area of the website: cummingsandbricker.com/dealer-area

NORTH & SOUTH CAROLINA, KENTUCKY, 
TENNESSEE
Mike Smith
Lexington, NC
252-702-4343
mikesmith@cummingsandbricker.com

CUMMINGS & BRICKER CONTACTS
Batavia Warehouse: 100-120 Lehigh Avenue, Batavia, NY 14020 | Fax: 888-852-7406	 Carlisle Warehouse: 100 Stover Drive, Carlisle, PA 17015 | Fax: 717-249-9384

MANAGEMENT
AMANDA CUMMINGS
Human Resources Manager
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720
amanda@cummingsandbricker.com

GENE CUMMINGS
President
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1006
gene@cummingsandbricker.com

LYNN CUMMINGS
Controller
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1002
lynn@cummingsandbricker.com

NATHAN CUMMINGS
Vice President
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1100
nathan@cummingsandbricker.com

BEN KELVER
Director - Batavia Operation & Parts
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1019
ben@cummingsandbricker.com

JEREMY KREMSKI
General Manager
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1104
jeremy@cummingsandbricker.com

INSIDE SALES
SCOTT ALLEN
Customer Service/Inventory Control
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1012
scott@cummingsandbricker.com

NATE BROWN
Customer Support
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720  x1103
nbrown@cummingsandbricker.com

JASON KELLEY
Sales
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720  x1106
jason@cummingsandbricker.com

INVENTORY/LOGISTICS
JOHN NACE
Inventory Control
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1111
jnace@cummingsandbricker.com

DOUG NELSON
Logistics/Customer Service
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1101
doug@cummingsandbricker.com

SCOTT “RUDY” RUDOLPH
Logistics/Customer Service
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1013
scottr@cummingsandbricker.com

SERVICE DEPARTMENT
JASON KLINGER
Warranty Manager
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1109
jklinger@cummingsandbricker.com

RUSSELL ROHRBAUGH
Product Specialist
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-210-8292
russell@cummingsandbricker.com

OFFICE STAFF
AUBREY CORNMAN
Administrative Assistant
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1108
aubrey@cummingsandbricker.com

HOLLY SAPORITO
Marketing Manager
Carlisle, Pennsylvania
717-249-6720 x1105
holly@cummingsandbricker.com

RACHEL YACKEREN
Administrative Assistant
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1001
rachel@cummingsandbricker.com

PARTS DEPARTMENT
JORDEN CHARCHOLLA
Customer Service/Parts
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1016
jorden@cummingsandbricker.com

JOHANN R. HAUSFELDER
Parts Manager
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1009
johann@cummingsandbricker.com

ROBERT THOMPSON
Customer Service/Parts
Batavia, New York
585-343-5411 x1015
robt@cummingsandbricker.com

Scott Brown
SALES MANAGER

717249-6720 x1110
sbrown@cummingsandbricker.com

Batavia, NY

Carlisle, PA


